Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519015EN  page 1
November 19, 2025 3:22 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Opal or clear high impact polycarbonate lens
•	 8" and 12" width
•	 2', 4', and 8' lengths

for details
Order Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: HVSL8-4-LD4-2STD-40-UNV-C-EDC1
SAMPLE NUMBER: HVSL8/B-2-LD4-2LO-35-UNV-C-EDD1
10-DAY QUICK SPEC SAMPLE NUMBER:  QS-HVSL8-4-LD4-3STD-40-UNV-O-EDC1                                                      Gray bar denotes available with 10-Day Quick Spec
Domestic Preferences (1) Product Family Length LED Type
Number of
LED Modules
Illumination
Level
Color
Temperature
Voltage Lens Type
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
HVSL8=8" Wide
HVSL Linear Steel 2', 4' & 8' Lengths
QS-HVSL8=8" Wide
HVSL Linear Steel 2', 4' & 8' Lengths,
Quick Spec (2)
HVSL8/B=8" Wide Behavioral
Health, 2', 4' & 8' Lengths
HVSL12=12" Wide HVSL Linear
Steel 2', 4' & 8' Lengths
HVSL12/B=12" Wide Behavioral
Health, 2', 4' & 8' Lengths
2=2' Length
4=4' Length
8=8' Length (3)
LD4=LED,
Version 4.0
1=(1) LED Module in
Cross Section
2=(2) LED Modules in
Cross Section
3=(3) LED Modules in
Cross Section
LO=Low
STD=Standard
HI=High (4)
30=3000K Kelvin
35=3500K Kelvin
40=4000K Kelvin
50=5000K Kelvin
UNV=120V-
277V (5)
O=Opal Polycarbonate
(ribbed inside)
C=Clear Polycarbonate
(ribbed inside)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with this desig-
nated prefix are built to be compliant with the
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer
to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more
information. Components shipped separately
may be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
(2) 10 day ship, from date of receipt of
clean PO to ship date. 25 unit maximum
per PO. QS option only available with
shaded options. EL14W with QS  is only
available in 4ft length, 2STD or 2HI.
(3) 8 ft. unit
consists of two
4 ft. housings
joined together
at the factory
with single 8
ft. lens.
(4) HVSL8 &
HVSL8/B 3HI option